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HR 1671
NICS Denial Notification Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Mar 11, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Apr 12, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/1671 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (30 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 14, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jul 25, 2019

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Aug 9, 2019

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Aug 9, 2019

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Aug 16, 2019

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Aug 23, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Aug 30, 2019

Rep. Taylor, Van [R-TX-3] R · TX Sep 6, 2019

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Sep 10, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 11, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Apr 12, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR 5717 Related bill Mar 10, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.

116 S 3254 Related bill Feb 5, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

116 S 875 Related bill Mar 26, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Mar 11, 2019) 

NICS Denial Notification Act of 2019

This bill requires the Department of Justice to notify state and local law enforcement authorities following a firearms-

related background check that results in a denial.

Actions Timeline

Apr 12, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Mar 11, 2019: Introduced in House
Mar 11, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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